TOPS REPORT

Top 20 Countries Ranked by
Number of Transactions*

Country

China
Philippines
Brazil
Canada
U.K.
Mexico
Germany
France
Australia
India
Honduras
Thailand
Argentina
Colombia
Spain
Italy
Turkey
Indonesia
Egypt
South Korea

Other Countries

Total

TOP CATEGORIES
Apparel & Accessories
Electronics

Fine Art and Jewelry
Health & Beauty

Home and Office
Appliances & Supplies
Entertainment
(DVD's,CD's sporting
Goods, Books, Etc.)

Gifts, Souvenirs &
Novelties

Total

Number of
Transactions

5,690
3,697
2,550
2,213
1,829
1,658
1,401
1,349
1,330
1,295
1,025
929
783
667
589
581
530
499
491
472

10,883

40,461

$17,244,673
$11,864,461
$1,289,298
$749,345

$526,218

$361,278

$147,072

$32,182,346
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Top 20 Countries Ranked by

Dollars Spent

Country

China
Brazil
Mexico
Honduras
Canada
U.K.

India
Australia
10 Thailand
11 Argentina
12 Germany
13 France

14  Egypt

15 Colombia
16 Ecuador
17 Turkey
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Philippines

18 Costa Rica

19 Russia
20 Greece

Other Countries

Total

Dollars Spent

$5,950,229
$5,179,887
$2,513,668
$1,368,206
$1,080,156
$1,007,091
$935,107
$842,411
$723,139
$606,999
$600,256
$569,155
$535,747
$421,940

$401,744
$400,513
$371,527
$370,478
$316,674
$316,081

$7,671,338

$32,182,346

*The # of transactions does not necessarily reflect
one visitor. Each Transaction may represent several
persons in a travel party.

AVERAGE SALE AMOUNT

$220

AVERAGE PURCHASE AMOUNT SPENT PER
VISITING PARTY

$795

FOR INTERNATIONAL VISITORS

Data Source : LTFS Refund Center



